Account #
200129
200402
200493
200505
200507
200656
200660

300051

500865
500899
500907
700252
800054
800196
800469
800631
800677
800696
800743
800760

1200057

1200066
2500358
2800228
2800236
5200089
5500013
6200049
6500116
6500247
6700053
7800011
100263
100758
101143
102992
103048
103496
103955

N

BANK OF ST. VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES
ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Account Name
Montreal Co-Op Soc.
Diamond Holding Inc.

Art Shipping Co. Ltd.
S.D.A. Anniversary Fund
Friendship Bay Hotel Ltd
Glens Gas & Energy Investment
The Connection Ltd
Stabex 95' Technical Voc &
Educational Training
Casmore Irvin Haynes
Lloyd Thompson
Josephine Providence
George A. Robertson
Eagles For Feed the Poor
Kmc Student Gov't Assoc
Percival Douglas

Jimmy John

Joel Esau Richardson
Clement B Mc Kenzie
Gerald Griffith Ministries
SVG Motor Cycle Club
Georgetown Secondary School Tuck
Shop

Bayroad Enterprises Ltd
Gabrielle James

Good News Crusade
United Soca Express Enterprises Ltd
Bequia Indigenous Whaler
Danny Francis Parduhn
Mayreau Youth Organizati
Vulgina Alexander

Corin Samuel-Hutchinson
Frank G. Simmons

Living Faith Ministries
Pearline Loung

Evlyn Cynthia Solomon
Robert O'garro

Philistina Matthews
Patricia D. Searles
Cheiftain C. Hackshaw
Nicole Allison Bullock

\.) ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Address

Richland Park P.O.
P.O. Box 35
Kingstown
Kingstown
Friendship
Campden Park
Kingstown

Halifax Street

P.O. Box 537

Upper Villa

P.O. Box 352
Frenches

P.O. Box 349

P.O. Box 885

Sion Hill P.O.
Prospect P.O.

11959 Rue Pavillion
C/O Rudy Mathias, Adam Lane Villa
6515 Dogwood Road
P.O Box 2572

Georgetown

P.O. Box 456

P.O. Box 1416

P.O. Box 220

Layou

Paget Farm

2205 Point Boulevard-Suite #160
Mayreau P.O.

Clifton

Ashton

41402 Merrick Road
C/0O Lineth Stapleton
P.0.BOX 84
Questelles P.O.

P.O. Box 905

Belair

153 Lenox Road

145 Bracknell Close

La Croix, P.O. Box 1356

City

Richland Park
Kingstown
Kingstown P.O.
Kingstown

Bequia P.O.
Campden Park P.O.
Kingstown P.O.

Kingstown P.O.
Arnos Vale
Villa
Dorsetshire Hill
Kingstown
Mustique
Ratho Mill
Roseau
Prospect
Pierrefonds
P.0. 1692 Kingstown
Baltimore, MD
Viggie Highway

Georgetown P.O.
Kingstown
Kingstown
Bridgetown, Barbados
Layou

Bequia

Elgin, IL

Mayreau

Union Island

Union Island

Zephyr Hill, FL
Barrouallie
Kingstown
Questelles
Kingstown
Dauphnie

Brooklyn, NY
Woodgreen, London
Kingstown



Account #
103970
104593
105373
106116
106487
106549
106809
106841
107923
108019
108026
108042
108410
109565
110008

110041

110158
110614
111210
111288
112410
112697
112768
113325
113522
114406
114587
114747
116073
116074
116132
118128
118417
120158

120459

120749
120893
121146
121485

N

BANK OF ST. VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES

ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Account Name

Nu Koncep (Entertainment
Lorna Small

Nesenga Harry

Donna Butler

Bertram St. Clair Wynne
Mark Phillips

Marcus Osborne Lavia
Treldon Gordon

Sandra Samuel

Annie Akers

Malita Harris

Hollis Audain

Anselma Miller

Patricia Trimmingham
Kernold Alves

Karen Ann Hackshaw
Ricky Da Silva

David Gideon Grant
Jamel Browne

Carlita Dennie

Sally Ann Matthews
Elroy Vincent Straker
Anis Phillips

Pamela Lewis

Elizabeth Thomas
Ishmael Johnson
Gregory Boyea

Carlos Maule

Valmay French

Alcon Patrick

Mustique Soccer League
Agnes Glasgow

Daniella Baynes

Jeffery Tyrone Mars
International Trade and Trade &
Commerce

Carlos Alberto Alvarez Danger
Akeem Thompson
Arthur A. De Shong
Wain A. John

\.) ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Address

Sion Hill

Arnos Vale P.O.
Kingstown P.O.

Colonarie P.O.

Lowman's Ld P.O.
Campden Park

Owia

Paul's Avenue

Troumaca P.O.
Mesopotamia P.O.

Lower Bay Street

Calder P.O.

Belmont

C/0O Mustique Co P.O. Box 349
Calliaqua P.O.

11b Fountayne Road
Stokenewington

Rillan Hill P.O.

Fountain, P.O. Box 835
P.O. Box 587

P.O. Box 265

Greggs P.O.

536 East 96 Street, Apt 3D
2534 Thomasson PI Circle
Questelles P.O.

New Adelphi

Byrea

Murray's Road

66 Kenilworth Place
Barrouallie P.O.

New Peniston P.O.

P.O. Box 349

Middle Street, P.O. Box 80
Murrays Village

812 E 52 Street

C/O Argon Limited
C/O Min. Transport
Largo Height
109-20164 Street
39 Pope Hill Road

City
Kingstown
Cane Hall
Cane Hall
Colonarie
Kingstown
Campden Park P.O.
Owia P.O.
Kingstown
Troumaca
Mesopotamia
Kingstown
Kingstown
Belmont
Kingstown
Callliaqua

London
Kingstown
Kingstown
Kingstown
Kingstown
Greggs
Brooklyn, NY
Charlotte, NC
Questelles
Diamond Village
Byrea
Kingstown
Brooklyn, NY
Barrouallie
Vermont
Kingstown
Kingstown
Kingstown P.O.
Brooklyn, NY

P.O. Box 1817
Works and Housing
Kingstown P.O.
Jamaica, NY
Milton, MA



Account #
121706
122256
122325
122393
122867
123674
123723
123766
124021
124376
124853
125628
125705
125788
125858
125865
125927
125978
126073
126107
126279
126668
126778
126839
127153
127236
127447
127503
1100369
1100454
1100567
1101214
1101940
1103116
1103865
1103892
1104258
1104503
1105075
1106212
1106476

N

BANK OF ST. VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES
ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Account Name

Errol Alexis Noel

Ormit Carnel Peters
Lucian Giselle Simon
Neslyn C. Durrant
Godfrey S Ballantyne
Theophilus Finch
Lesmond R.F. Cockburn
Doris Petulla Mc Dowall
Kingstown Methodist Men'
Darrie Viola Hackshaw
Michael Wilbert lvan Sea
Justin Oforic Providence
Ernestine Agatha Toney Sayers
Glenroy F Harry

Zilma Vanessa Francois
Keyon Frederick Davis
Duranee Jolson Da Silva
Nicolette L. Exeter-Currency
Carran Hellena Malcolm
Josetha E. Duncan
Carlton A. Providence
Shurma S. Glasgow
Edwin O'neal Baptiste
SVG Over 35 Organization
Natasha Keisha Morris
Cheryl A Calliste

Liston E England

David Leonard Browne
Jerry Lewis

Deshong Lawrence
Patsy Toby

Junior Dasilva

Lennus Yearwood
Jestina R.P. Pompey

Mc Cauley P. Cox

Jimmy M. Edwards
Jimmy John

Leroy Bertram Pierre
Natasha V. Pompey

Joel Sutherland

Pamela Ulrica Thompson

\.) ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Address

Largo Height

Cane-hall

Stubbs

Lauders Village

cedars

Vermont

Lowman Wd.

Chapmans Village
Kingstown Methodist Church
Fitzhughes

128 Sickles Ave

Arnos Vale

Brighton Village

Ottley Hall

Petit Bordel

Riley

Barrouallie

Top Questelles

Vermont

Dubois

Opp.48 Laventille RD East Dry
101 Hall ST. APT#212
Worksman, St. Georges
Green Hill

Peter's Hope - Lot #55
1529 E 57™ ST

1030 SW 31°T Ave

Mary's Fancy

Fancy

Colonarie

Mt Bentick

374 East 54th Street, Apt#2r
Mt. Bentick

Overland

Mt. Bentick

Byera

Georgetown

1440 Lawrence Av. W. Apt. 814
London Sel8 2nt, England
Fancy

7 Hardy Road, Chingfood,

City

Kingstown P.O.
Arnos Vale P.O.
Stubbs P.O.
Lauders P.O.
Biabou P.O.
Vermont P.O.
Lowmans Wds P.O.
New Grounds P.O.
Kingstown
Chateaubelair
New Rochelle, NY
Arnos Vale P.O.
Prospect P.O.
Edinboro

Petit Bordel P.O.
Evesham P.O.
Barrouallie P.O.
Questelles P.O.
Retreat P.O.
Penniston P.0O.
Port of Spain
Hinesville, GA
Barbados

P.O. Box 2046
Barrouallie
Brooklyn, NY
Fort Lauderdale, FL
St. Croix, US VI
Fancy P.O.
Colonarie P.O.
Georgetown
Brooklyn, NY
Georgetown P.O.
Overland P.O.
Georgetown
Byera P.O.
Georgetown P.O.
Toronto, Ontario
London

Fancy P.O.
London, England



Account #
1106785
1107042
1107404
2100028
2101263
2101685
2101835
2102714
2102846
2103279

2103568

2103676
2103881
2103894
2104202
2104695
2105144
2105280
2105393
2105816
2105916
2105949
2106019
2106035
2106223
2106343
2106844
2106901
2107349
2107393
2107501
2107526
2107533
2107842
2107843
2108070
2108193
2108632
3100077
3101460

N

BANK OF ST. VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES

ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Account Name

Samuel Livingstone Holder
Mary Neptune

Randolph Augustine Clark
Alma L. Robertson

Shalone Hendrickson
Maxwell Polin

Ena Francois

Reynold Bailey (Jnr)
Maxwell Laidlow

Sybile Mc Kell

Donnette Johnson For Nerica
Richards

Iza Garrick

Eustace Francois

Joyce Henry

Diyalzoe Maloney

Brad Allen

Albert T. Palmer

Isadore Bartholomew Garraway
Anselma Miller

Claylon A. Franklyn

Allen Ulrick Diamond
Roslyn Fraser

Carver Israel

Charmaine N. Jackson
Elford H. Wyllie

Gary E. Lowe

Andrea R. Best

Matilda E. King

Sylvanie Viola Providence
Mavis T. Graham

Gracie C. Edwards

George Tucker

Semonique J. Matthews
Paulette Delusme - Joseph
Gladice Simon - Delouis
Ebernezar Theodore Richardson
Stubbs Football Committee
Joel Antione

Marcella King

Anthony Quow For Morgan

\.) ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Address
Grand Sable
Byrea

Caratal
Pembroke
Layou
Vermont P.O.
Edinboro
Arnos Vale P.O.
Rockies

P.O. Box 156

P.O. Box 1499

3656 Harper Avenue
Ottley Hall

Glen

Lauders

Old Montrose

Rose Place

Dorsethire Hill
Belmont

75 Keats Ave,Ramford
9621 NW 41*

Indian Bay

332 Clearbrook Avenue
237 Upper Mountain Ave
Collins Village

Ottley Hall

E.T. Joshua Airport
Biabou P.O.

Vermont P.O.
Lowman's Wd. P.O.
Petit Bordel P.O.
Questelles P.O.
Campden Park
Kingstown P.O.
Kingstown P.O.
Mesopotamia

Stubbs

Prospect

Canouan P.O.

Riley Hill

City
Georgetown P.O.
Byrea P.O.
Georgetown P.O.

Layou P.O.
Vermont

Arnos Vale
Kingstown P.O.
Kingstown

Redemption Sharpes

Bronx, NY
Kingstown P.O
Arnos Vale P.O.
Lauders P.O.
Kingstown P.O.
Kingstown P.O.
Kingstown
Belmont P.O.
Essex Rm37ba
Sunrise, FL

P. O. Box 87
Lansdomme, Pa
Mt St. Clair, NJ
Mespo P.O.
Kingstown P. O.
Arnos Vale
Biabou

Retreat, Vermont
Lowman's Wd.
Petit Bordel
Questelles

St. Vincent
New Montrose
New Montrose
Mesopotamia P.O.
Stubbs P.O.
Villa

Balance Village
Canouan



Account #
3101739
3102654
3102856
5100291
5102463
5102976
5103736
5103800
5103930
5104483
5104551
5105110
5105226
5105454
6100227
6100769
6101129
6101171
6101612
6102946
6103194
6103635
6104521
6104627
6105006
6105031
6105037
6105069
6105107
7100520
7100764
7101098
7101399
7102561
7103071
7103581
7103807
7200600
7201067
7201569
7201746

N

BANK OF ST. VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES
ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Account Name
Dishone James

Cleopatra Mitchell Aka Victori

Anthony Michael Abbott
Bertram Trimmingham
Amutus Simmons

Rosen Rose

Joyce Stowe

Alrick Horne

Cheryl Francisca Mc Donald

Laurie-Ann Joyette
Khaleque C. Jack
Marissa M. Bynoe
Clinton Orville Moriah
Wayne Peters

Wilkie Mc Donald Wilson
Lennox Joseph

Joseph Decoteau
Casper Smith

Ann Stowe

Steve Stewart

Gladys Chevalier
Lesbert La Borde
Mark Ainsworth
Franicko Avanna Jackson
Magnolia Ambrose
Irene Wilson

Kenneth B. Wilson
Lawson E. Matthews
Margaret Ann Meyer
Maxford Scott

Arlett Benjamin

Noy Sam

Leonard Davis

Corina Toussaint

Mt. Zion Spiritual Baptist Church

Marsia Gabriel

Norma Ulinda Williams
Renwick Trumpet
Johannah Lewis
Shanique Franklyn
Estella Mason

\.) ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Address

Happy Hill

Balance Village
Indian Bay

Paget Farm
Bequia

Hamilton

Paget Famr
Friendship

Union Level

1333 Ogden Ave.
Lowmans Leeward
Paget Farm
Sandvoort Village
Camel

86 Oxford Road
Ashton

Petit Martinique
Ashton

Ashton

Ashton

Kingstown

Clifton

North End Farndon
Ashton

Ashton

Ashton

1407 Pacific Street
Clifton

C/0O Palm Island Resort

Barrouallie P.O.
Keartons

Glebe Hill
Keartons
Keartons
Kearton

Bottle & Glass
Keartons Barrouallie
Chateaubelair
Chateaubelair
Chateaubelair
Chateaubelair

City

Canouan
Canouan

C/0 SG Defreitas
Bequia
Hamilton
Bequia

Bequia

Bequia

Bequia
Mississauga, Ontario
Kingstown
Bequia

West Canje, Berbice
Bequia
Wathamstow, London
Union Island
Petit Martinique
Union Island
Union Island
Union Island
Kingstown
Union Island
Newark Notts
Union Island
Union Island
Union Island
Brooklyn, NY
Union Island
Palm Island
Barrouallie
Barrouallie
Barrouallie
Barrouallie
Barrouallie
Barrouallie P.O.
Barrouallie
Barrouallie
Chateaubelair
Chateaubelair
Chateaubelair
Chateaubelair



BANK OF ST. VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES
N ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022

Account# Account Name Address City
7202647 Carmen Stapleton Chateaubelair Chateaubelair
7202752 Gail-Ann Ambris Chateaubelair Chateaubelair
7202785 Jeloni Cordice Chateaubelair Chateaubelair
7202844 Chateaubelair Fair Trade Chateaubelair Chateaubelair
7202873 St. Elmore Providence Chateaubelair Chateaubelair
7300201 Layou Voluntary Env. Group Layou P.O. Layou
7300870 Buccament Bay W/H Sunday Buccament Bay Buccament
7301878 Terrance Myers Layou Layou
N

\.) ABANDONED PROPERTIES 2022



